County

Anderson
Bamberg
Chester
Edgefield
Greenville
Laurens
Newberry
Orangeburg
Saluda
Spartanburg
York

Other Counties

State

ANNUAL MILK PRODUCTION - REVISED 2000
Average Number Milk

Cows Milked Production
during Year Per Cow
- Head - - Pounds -

1,300 16,175

1,400 15,226

700 16,799

700 16,494

700 16,279

1,300 15,150

4,950 15,776

4,500 17,154

1,650 15,033

2,000 16,925

950 16,533

2,850 15,305

23,000 16,087

Total
Milk
Production

-Thou Lbs-

21,027
21,317
11,759
11,546
11,395
19,695
78,092
77,191
24,805
33,849
15,706
43,618

370,000



